Celebration and Wedding Cakes Guide
The table below indicates some of the cake flavours we can produce but is not an exhaustive list. If you have another flavour in mind, please just ask!
	Standard flavours
	Premium flavours

	· Caramel
· Coffee 
· Lemon
· Orange 
· Vanilla
	· Carrot
· Courgette & lime
· Chocolate fudge cake
· Sticky toffee
· White chocolate & raspberry



The following guide gives the base price and the approximate number of servings for cakes of different sizes. All cakes are made with three layers of sponge and filled with buttercream, ganache, jam and/or curd, and presented on a cake board/drum. There may be charges for additional decorations or toppings.
	
	Buttercream
(naked, semi-naked or fully covered)
	Fondant covered

	
	Standard flavours
	Premium flavours
	Standard flavours
	Premium flavours

	6” round
(serves ~12-14)
	£25
	£30
	£32.50
	£37.50

	8” round 
(serves ~20-24)
	£45
	£52.50
	£55
	£62.50

	9” round 
(serves ~24-32)
	£55
	£65
	£70
	£80

	10” round (serves ~28-38)
	£70
	£82.50
	£87.50
	£100

	12” round (serves ~40-56)
	£100
	£115
	£125
	£140



Tiered Cakes
Tiered cakes are supported with internal dowels to ensure stability. For tiered cakes, there is an additional cost of £10 (two tiers) or £20 (three tiers). To ensure correct proportions, there should be a difference of 2 or 3 inches between tiers (so a three tier cake can be 6”-8”-10” or 6”-9”-12”, for example).
Delivery and Set Up
Single tier cakes are available for collection from NE8 3JA at no extra charge, or for delivery. Delivery is charged at 45p/mile (each way) and we can deliver up to 20 miles away. Tiered cakes are only available for delivery to ensure we get them to your venue safely, and a set up cost of £15 applies.
Cake Consultation
If you are interested in commissioning a cake, please email abby@sweetandfair.co.uk with the date of your event, the number of people you want to serve and any flavour or design ideas you have. We will discuss your ideas via email (or telephone if preferred) and provide you with a quote. A cake tasting session may also be arranged at an additional cost.
